
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 17 HELDER PIRES EV-Peraltafil 41:05 03:25

2 135 Pedro Ferreira VVTR VALONGO DO VOUGA TRAIL RUNNING 41:19 +00:14 03:27

3 61 Daniel Peixoto Individual 42:34 +01:29 03:33

4 36 Milton César Miranda dos Santos Individual 42:50 +01:45 03:34

5 115 Ricardo Andrade RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE ÁGUEDA 43:22 +02:17 03:37

6 134 Nuno Pais Sporting Clube de Espinho 43:23 +02:18 03:37

7 28 Fábio Fernandes correia Individual 43:52 +02:47 03:39

8 8 MARCO JORGE Clube Atletismo de Ovar 43:57 +02:52 03:40

9 15 PEDRO MAGALHÃES EV-Peraltafil 44:27 +03:22 03:42

10 4 Rui Costa ACD OS ILHAVOS 45:19 +04:14 03:47

11 7 Domingos Manuel Fidalgo Vieira Centro Recreativo de Estarreja 46:19 +05:14 03:52

12 104 Augusto Tavares OPraticante.pt 46:29 +05:24 03:52

13 98 José Sousa OPraticante.pt 46:58 +05:53 03:55

14 83 José Reis JUVENTUDE ATLÉTICA MOZELENSE 47:59 +06:54 04:00

15 130 Americo  martins de pinho Run For Fun Laranjinhas 48:20 +07:15 04:02

16 3 António Veiga ACD OS ILHAVOS 48:54 +07:49 04:04

17 106 João Miguel Garrido OPraticante.pt 50:14 +09:09 04:11

18 31 João Pinho Individual 50:17 +09:12 04:11

19 9 DINIS BATISTA Clube Atletismo de Ovar 50:30 +09:25 04:13

20 14 Pedro Cruz Correr Fermelã ACADOF 50:38 +09:33 04:13

21 5 Fernando Antunes CDC Macieira de Cambra 50:47 +09:42 04:14

22 10 JOSE PINTO Clube Atletismo de Ovar 51:38 +10:33 04:18

23 66 Jorge Luís Fernandes Rocha Individual 51:46 +10:41 04:19

24 71 Rui Silva Individual 52:18 +11:13 04:22

25 57 Ricardo Luis Santos Pereira Individual 52:28 +11:23 04:22

26 16 CRISTIANA SANTOS EV-Peraltafil 53:18 +12:13 04:27

27 86 José Carlos Gomes Ligeirinhos 53:24 +12:19 04:27

28 25 Carlos Alexandre Moreira 
Gonçalves Individual 53:55 +12:50 04:30

29 1 Florbela Araujo ACAIL GAS 54:07 +13:02 04:31

30 2 Luis Novo ACAIL GAS 54:07 +13:02 04:31

31 116 Valter Silva RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE ÁGUEDA 54:38 +13:33 04:33

32 55 Fabio Marques Individual 54:48 +13:43 04:34

33 54 Cristiano pereira Individual 54:58 +13:53 04:35

34 110 José Moreira OPraticante.pt 54:59 +13:54 04:35

35 107 João Rocha OPraticante.pt 54:59 +13:54 04:35

36 143 Barbara Bastos Individual 55:02 +13:57 04:35

37 60 Daniel Marques Individual 55:03 +13:58 04:35

38 88 Ricardo José Neves Moreira Lourosa em Movimento 55:19 +14:14 04:37

39 58 Rogério Machado Individual 55:37 +14:33 04:38

40 12 Roberto Telo clube desportivo e Cultural do Porto Moniz 56:01 +14:56 04:40

41 117 Renato Tavares Renato Tavares 56:15 +15:10 04:41

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -- --10:00

End -- --11:29

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 08-jun.-2025 11:56
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

42 105 Gabriel Godinho OPraticante.pt 56:17 +15:12 04:41

43 73 José Resende Individual 56:23 +15:18 04:42

44 90 Nuno Rodrigues Malmeborro 57:22 +16:17 04:47

45 75 Marcelo Silva Individual 57:32 +16:27 04:48

46 43 Helena Silva Individual 57:44 +16:39 04:49

47 93 Narciso Pinho Núcleo de Veteranos G.D. Beira Vouga 57:50 +16:45 04:49

48 94 Ana Mafalda Pereira OPraticante.pt 57:52 +16:47 04:49

49 113 Diogo rufino Os marmotas 58:12 +17:07 04:51

50 27 Eduardo Seabra Individual 58:38 +17:33 04:53

51 64 Marco Tavares Individual 58:45 +17:40 04:54

52 20 Francisco Martins Hut Runners Aveiro 58:45 +17:40 04:54

53 38 Rodrigo Alexandre Dias Lopes Individual 59:14 +18:09 04:56

54 50 Luciana Fidalgo Individual 59:28 +18:23 04:57

55 35 Maximiano José dos Santos Bastos 
Gurgo Individual 59:36 +18:31 04:58

56 51 Paula Oliveira Individual 59:59 +18:54 05:00

57 131 Joana Aguiar SPORTARC 01:00:06 +19:01 05:01

58 132 Marta Gomes SPORTARC 01:00:07 +19:02 05:01

59 11 Susana Alegria clube desportivo e Cultural do Porto Moniz 01:00:13 +19:08 05:01

60 99 Carina Gouveia OPraticante.pt 01:00:15 +19:10 05:01

61 72 João Ricardo Valente Individual 01:00:20 +19:15 05:02

62 89 Jorge Teixeira Malmeborro 01:00:21 +19:16 05:02

63 65 Carlos Gonçalves Individual 01:00:48 +19:43 05:04

64 32 José Gabriel Figueiredo Individual 01:01:02 +19:57 05:05

65 30 João Gomes Individual 01:01:07 +20:02 05:06

66 45 Susana Fontoura Individual 01:01:36 +20:31 05:08

67 46 Celeste Dias Individual 01:01:49 +20:44 05:09

68 18 Sandra Vieira GRECAS Vagos 01:02:08 +21:03 05:11

69 82 RENATO ARAÚJO JUF ACC 01:02:16 +21:11 05:11

70 77 Paulo Sousa Individual 01:02:50 +21:45 05:14

71 39 Xavier Sousa Individual 01:03:02 +21:57 05:15

72 74 Luís Miranda Individual 01:03:03 +21:58 05:15

73 109 António Rodrigues OPraticante.pt 01:03:05 +22:00 05:15

74 96 Ivone Reis OPraticante.pt 01:03:23 +22:18 05:17

75 95 Ana Sofia Chipelo OPraticante.pt 01:03:24 +22:19 05:17

76 26 Daniel Aguiar Individual 01:03:25 +22:20 05:17

77 37 Ricardo Pedro Individual 01:03:27 +22:22 05:17

78 92 Teresa Almeida Núcleo de atletismo de cucujaes 01:03:28 +22:23 05:17

79 126 Francisco José Silva Gomes Reumáticos 6 Etc 01:05:47 +24:42 05:29

80 13 Liliana Davis Ramos Clube Zupper 01:05:52 +24:47 05:29

81 124 Ricardo Silva Reumáticos 6 Etc 01:06:13 +25:08 05:31

82 119 Carolina Tavares Reumáticos 6 Etc 01:06:13 +25:09 05:31

83 49 Licínia Maria Araújo dos Santos Individual 01:06:15 +25:10 05:31

84 108 Zé Murtosa OPraticante.pt 01:06:37 +25:32 05:33

85 127 João Jorge Marques Laranjeiro Reumáticos 6 Etc 01:06:50 +25:45 05:34

86 23 Alexandre Dias Individual 01:07:01 +25:56 05:35
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

87 29 Ivo Martins Individual 01:08:21 +27:16 05:42

88 76 Jorge Ventura Individual 01:08:25 +27:20 05:42

89 85 Deolinda Camarinha Ligeirinhos 01:08:29 +27:24 05:42

90 44 Sonia Bandeira Individual 01:09:37 +28:32 05:48

91 102 Marco Esteves OPraticante.pt 01:10:05 +29:00 05:50

92 22 Rose Ramos Individual 01:10:14 +29:09 05:51

93 56 Miguel Oliveira Individual 01:10:14 +29:09 05:51

94 19 Helder Rodrigues GRECAS Vagos 01:10:16 +29:11 05:51

95 103 Marco Fonseca OPraticante.pt 01:10:18 +29:13 05:52

96 87 Michelangelo Lopes Lourosa em Movimento 01:10:29 +29:24 05:52

97 47 Rosa Lopes Individual 01:11:09 +30:04 05:56

98 114 Lúcia Cândido RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE ÁGUEDA 01:11:30 +30:25 05:58

99 120 Vânia Sofia Francisco Almeida da 
Costa Reumáticos 6 Etc 01:12:10 +31:05 06:01

100 84 Rosa Lídia Camarinha da Silva Ligeirinhos 01:14:44 +33:39 06:14

101 41 Aida Valente Individual 01:15:48 +34:43 06:19

102 112 Tertuliane Gonçalves Os marmotas 01:16:30 +35:25 06:23

103 62 Elísio Ferreira Individual 01:17:06 +36:01 06:25

104 24 António Couto Individual 01:17:06 +36:01 06:26

105 70 Paulo Silva Individual 01:17:23 +36:18 06:27

106 100 Sandro Esteves OPraticante.pt 01:18:51 +37:46 06:34

107 111 Roberto Calisto OPraticante.pt 01:18:51 +37:46 06:34

108 129 Williams Omar Simões dePablos Reumáticos 6 Etc 01:20:51 +39:46 06:44

109 101 Isabel Cristina Costa OPraticante.pt 01:21:23 +40:18 06:47

110 97 Rute Penetra OPraticante.pt 01:21:34 +40:29 06:48

111 33 Leandro Manuel Barbosa Alves Individual 01:21:34 +40:29 06:48

112 42 Daniela Monteiro Individual 01:21:34 +40:29 06:48

113 34 Marcelo Monteiro Individual 01:22:34 +41:29 06:53

114 48 Sandra Monteiro Individual 01:23:09 +42:04 06:56

115 52 Teresa Brito Individual 01:23:09 +42:04 06:56

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 08-jun.-2025 11:56

CORRIDA - STAGE 1

Desafio nos Arrozais
Esteiro de Estarreja

08-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

12 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start -99ºC -99%10:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End -99ºC -99%11:29

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 143 Barbara Bastos Individual Senior Feminino 55:02 04:35

2 94 Ana Mafalda Pereira OPraticante.pt Senior Feminino 57:52 +02:50 04:49

3 95 Ana Sofia Chipelo OPraticante.pt Senior Feminino 01:03:24 +08:22 05:17

4 22 Rose Ramos Individual Senior Feminino 01:10:14 +15:11 05:51

5 112 Tertuliane Gonçalves Os marmotas Senior Feminino 01:16:30 +21:28 06:23

6 97 Rute Penetra OPraticante.pt Senior Feminino 01:21:34 +26:31 06:48

Senior Masculino

1 135 Pedro Ferreira VVTR VALONGO DO VOUGA 
TRAIL RUNNING

Senior Masculino 41:19 03:27

2 36 Milton César Miranda dos Santos Individual Senior Masculino 42:50 +01:31 03:34

3 28 Fábio Fernandes correia Individual Senior Masculino 43:52 +02:33 03:39

4 15 PEDRO MAGALHÃES EV-Peraltafil Senior Masculino 44:27 +03:08 03:42

5 98 José Sousa OPraticante.pt Senior Masculino 46:58 +05:39 03:55

6 31 João Pinho Individual Senior Masculino 50:17 +08:58 04:11

7 25 Carlos Alexandre Moreira Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 53:55 +12:36 04:30

8 90 Nuno Rodrigues Malmeborro Senior Masculino 57:22 +16:03 04:47

9 113 Diogo rufino Os marmotas Senior Masculino 58:12 +16:52 04:51

10 27 Eduardo Seabra Individual Senior Masculino 58:38 +17:19 04:53

11 20 Francisco Martins Hut Runners Aveiro Senior Masculino 58:45 +17:26 04:54

12 38 Rodrigo Alexandre Dias Lopes Individual Senior Masculino 59:14 +17:54 04:56

13 35 Maximiano José dos Santos Bastos 
Gurgo Individual Senior Masculino 59:36 +18:17 04:58

14 89 Jorge Teixeira Malmeborro Senior Masculino 01:00:21 +19:02 05:02

15 32 José Gabriel Figueiredo Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:02 +19:43 05:05

16 30 João Gomes Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:07 +19:47 05:06

17 39 Xavier Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 01:03:02 +21:42 05:15

18 26 Daniel Aguiar Individual Senior Masculino 01:03:25 +22:06 05:17

19 37 Ricardo Pedro Individual Senior Masculino 01:03:27 +22:08 05:17

20 23 Alexandre Dias Individual Senior Masculino 01:07:01 +25:42 05:35

21 29 Ivo Martins Individual Senior Masculino 01:08:21 +27:02 05:42

22 87 Michelangelo Lopes Lourosa em Movimento Senior Masculino 01:10:29 +29:10 05:52

23 24 António Couto Individual Senior Masculino 01:17:06 +35:47 06:26

24 33 Leandro Manuel Barbosa Alves Individual Senior Masculino 01:21:34 +40:15 06:48

25 34 Marcelo Monteiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:22:34 +41:15 06:53

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 08-jun.-2025 11:56

Corrida

Desafio nos Arrozais
Esteiro de Estarreja

08-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

12 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Veterana F35
1 16 CRISTIANA SANTOS EV-Peraltafil Veterana F35 53:18 04:27

2 1 Florbela Araujo ACAIL GAS Veterana F35 54:07 +00:48 04:31

3 99 Carina Gouveia OPraticante.pt Veterana F35 01:00:15 +06:56 05:01

4 13 Liliana Davis Ramos Clube Zupper Veterana F35 01:05:52 +12:33 05:29

Veterana F40
1 43 Helena Silva Individual Veterana F40 57:44 04:49

2 131 Joana Aguiar SPORTARC Veterana F40 01:00:06 +02:22 05:01

3 132 Marta Gomes SPORTARC Veterana F40 01:00:07 +02:23 05:01

4 96 Ivone Reis OPraticante.pt Veterana F40 01:03:23 +05:38 05:17

5 119 Carolina Tavares Reumáticos 6 Etc Veterana F40 01:06:13 +08:29 05:31

6 44 Sonia Bandeira Individual Veterana F40 01:09:37 +11:52 05:48

7 114 Lúcia Cândido RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE 
ÁGUEDA Veterana F40 01:11:30 +13:46 05:58

8 120 Vânia Sofia Francisco Almeida da 
Costa Reumáticos 6 Etc Veterana F40 01:12:10 +14:25 06:01

9 41 Aida Valente Individual Veterana F40 01:15:48 +18:03 06:19

10 100 Sandro Esteves OPraticante.pt Veterana F40 01:18:51 +21:07 06:34

11 42 Daniela Monteiro Individual Veterana F40 01:21:34 +23:50 06:48

Veterana F45

1 11 Susana Alegria clube desportivo e Cultural do 
Porto Moniz

Veterana F45 01:00:13 05:01

2 45 Susana Fontoura Individual Veterana F45 01:01:36 +01:23 05:08

3 18 Sandra Vieira GRECAS Vagos Veterana F45 01:02:08 +01:55 05:11

Veterana F50
1 46 Celeste Dias Individual Veterana F50 01:01:49 05:09

2 92 Teresa Almeida Núcleo de atletismo de cucujaes Veterana F50 01:03:28 +01:39 05:17

3 47 Rosa Lopes Individual Veterana F50 01:11:09 +09:20 05:56

4 101 Isabel Cristina Costa OPraticante.pt Veterana F50 01:21:23 +19:34 06:47

5 48 Sandra Monteiro Individual Veterana F50 01:23:09 +21:20 06:56

Veterana F55
1 50 Luciana Fidalgo Individual Veterana F55 59:28 04:57

2 51 Paula Oliveira Individual Veterana F55 59:59 +00:30 05:00

3 49 Licínia Maria Araújo dos Santos Individual Veterana F55 01:06:15 +06:46 05:31

4 84 Rosa Lídia Camarinha da Silva Ligeirinhos Veterana F55 01:14:44 +15:15 06:14

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generate 08-jun.-2025 11:56
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5 52 Teresa Brito Individual Veterana F55 01:23:09 +23:40 06:56

Veterana F60
1 85 Deolinda Camarinha Ligeirinhos Veterana F60 01:08:29 05:42

Veterano M35
1 17 HELDER PIRES EV-Peraltafil Veterano M35 41:05 03:25

2 115 Ricardo Andrade RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE 
ÁGUEDA Veterano M35 43:22 +02:16 03:37

3 7 Domingos Manuel Fidalgo Vieira Centro Recreativo de Estarreja Veterano M35 46:19 +05:14 03:52

4 3 António Veiga ACD OS ILHAVOS Veterano M35 48:54 +07:48 04:04

5 57 Ricardo Luis Santos Pereira Individual Veterano M35 52:28 +11:23 04:22

6 2 Luis Novo ACAIL GAS Veterano M35 54:07 +13:01 04:31

7 55 Fabio Marques Individual Veterano M35 54:48 +13:42 04:34

8 54 Cristiano pereira Individual Veterano M35 54:58 +13:53 04:35

9 58 Rogério Machado Individual Veterano M35 55:37 +14:32 04:38

10 102 Marco Esteves OPraticante.pt Veterano M35 01:10:05 +28:59 05:50

11 56 Miguel Oliveira Individual Veterano M35 01:10:14 +29:08 05:51

12 103 Marco Fonseca OPraticante.pt Veterano M35 01:10:18 +29:13 05:52

Veterano M40
1 61 Daniel Peixoto Individual Veterano M40 42:34 03:33

2 134 Nuno Pais Sporting Clube de Espinho Veterano M40 43:23 +00:48 03:37

3 4 Rui Costa ACD OS ILHAVOS Veterano M40 45:19 +02:45 03:47

4 104 Augusto Tavares OPraticante.pt Veterano M40 46:29 +03:55 03:52

5 106 João Miguel Garrido OPraticante.pt Veterano M40 50:14 +07:40 04:11

6 14 Pedro Cruz Correr Fermelã ACADOF Veterano M40 50:38 +08:04 04:13

7 107 João Rocha OPraticante.pt Veterano M40 54:59 +12:25 04:35

8 60 Daniel Marques Individual Veterano M40 55:03 +12:29 04:35

9 88 Ricardo José Neves Moreira Lourosa em Movimento Veterano M40 55:19 +12:44 04:37

10 105 Gabriel Godinho OPraticante.pt Veterano M40 56:17 +13:43 04:41

11 64 Marco Tavares Individual Veterano M40 58:45 +16:11 04:54

12 124 Ricardo Silva Reumáticos 6 Etc Veterano M40 01:06:13 +23:39 05:31

13 108 Zé Murtosa OPraticante.pt Veterano M40 01:06:37 +24:03 05:33

14 62 Elísio Ferreira Individual Veterano M40 01:17:06 +34:31 06:25

Veterano M45
1 8 MARCO JORGE Clube Atletismo de Ovar Veterano M45 43:57 03:40

2 66 Jorge Luís Fernandes Rocha Individual Veterano M45 51:46 +07:48 04:19

3 71 Rui Silva Individual Veterano M45 52:18 +08:20 04:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generate 08-jun.-2025 11:56
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4 116 Valter Silva RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE 
ÁGUEDA Veterano M45 54:38 +10:40 04:33

5 12 Roberto Telo clube desportivo e Cultural do 
Porto Moniz

Veterano M45 56:01 +12:03 04:40

6 93 Narciso Pinho Núcleo de Veteranos G.D. Beira 
Vouga

Veterano M45 57:50 +13:53 04:49

7 65 Carlos Gonçalves Individual Veterano M45 01:00:48 +16:50 05:04

8 70 Paulo Silva Individual Veterano M45 01:17:23 +33:25 06:27

Veterano M50
1 130 Americo  martins de pinho Run For Fun Laranjinhas Veterano M50 48:20 04:02

2 9 DINIS BATISTA Clube Atletismo de Ovar Veterano M50 50:30 +02:10 04:13

3 10 JOSE PINTO Clube Atletismo de Ovar Veterano M50 51:38 +03:18 04:18

4 110 José Moreira OPraticante.pt Veterano M50 54:59 +06:39 04:35

5 73 José Resende Individual Veterano M50 56:23 +08:03 04:42

6 75 Marcelo Silva Individual Veterano M50 57:32 +09:12 04:48

7 72 João Ricardo Valente Individual Veterano M50 01:00:20 +12:00 05:02

8 82 RENATO ARAÚJO JUF ACC Veterano M50 01:02:16 +13:56 05:11

9 74 Luís Miranda Individual Veterano M50 01:03:03 +14:43 05:15

10 109 António Rodrigues OPraticante.pt Veterano M50 01:03:05 +14:45 05:15

11 126 Francisco José Silva Gomes Reumáticos 6 Etc Veterano M50 01:05:47 +17:26 05:29

12 127 João Jorge Marques Laranjeiro Reumáticos 6 Etc Veterano M50 01:06:50 +18:30 05:34

13 111 Roberto Calisto OPraticante.pt Veterano M50 01:18:51 +30:31 06:34

14 129 Williams Omar Simões dePablos Reumáticos 6 Etc Veterano M50 01:20:51 +32:31 06:44

Veterano M55
1 5 Fernando Antunes CDC Macieira de Cambra Veterano M55 50:47 04:14

2 117 Renato Tavares Renato Tavares Veterano M55 56:15 +05:27 04:41

3 77 Paulo Sousa Individual Veterano M55 01:02:50 +12:02 05:14

4 76 Jorge Ventura Individual Veterano M55 01:08:25 +17:37 05:42

Veterano M60

1 83 José Reis JUVENTUDE ATLÉTICA 
MOZELENSE

Veterano M60 47:59 04:00

2 86 José Carlos Gomes Ligeirinhos Veterano M60 53:24 +05:24 04:27

3 19 Helder Rodrigues GRECAS Vagos Veterano M60 01:10:16 +22:16 05:51

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generate 08-jun.-2025 11:56
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